
 
1 2 3   Team Scores  
3  T4  1   UNLV 283  283  277       843  -9 

T4  T4  2   California 284  282  278       844  -8 
T7  T2  3   San Diego 289  275  283       847  -5 
1  1  4   New Mexico 276  286  288       850  -2 
2  T4  5   San Diego State 281  285  286       852  E 

T4  T2  6   Oregon State  284  280  289       853  +1 
T9  T8  7   Iowa State 290  285  285       860  +8 
11  T8  8   UC Davis 293  282  288       863  +11 
T9  7  9   Arizona 290  284  291       865  +13 
T7  T8  10   New Mexico State 289  286  292       867  +15 
6  11  11   Pepperdine 287  293  288       868  +16 

14  14  12   Arizona State 296  293  280       869  +17 
T12  12  13   St. John's  294  288  288       870  +18 
15  13  14   Denver 297  286  296       879  +27 

T12  15  15   Harvard  294  298  306       898  +46 
18  16  16   Hawaii 313  291  295       899  +47 
16  17  17   Seattle  298  309  301       908  +56 
17  18  18   CSU Northridge 309  316  308       933  +81 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  

1 1   Nick Chianello  Oregon State  64   68  70       202  -11   
2 T2   Scott Fernandez  Iowa State  69   65  69       203  -10   
3 T2   Brandon Hagy  California  70   65  68       203  -10   
4 4   Grant Forrest  San Diego  68   68  70       206  -7   

T13 T5   Kenneth Fadke  New Mexico State  72   69  66       207  -6   
T8 T5   Kevin Penner  UNLV  71   69  67       207  -6   
5 T5   Kurt Kitayama  UNLV  67   71  69       207  -6   

T8 8   Xander Schauffele  San Diego State  72   68  70       210  -3   
T8 T9   Tom Berry  San Diego State  66   74  71       211  -2   
T17 T9   Juan Pablo Hernandez *  Arizona  71   71  69       211  -2   
T8 T11   Pat Wilson  St. John's  71   69  72       212  -1   
T6 T11   Jonny Baxter  UC Davis  69   70  73       212  -1   
T24 T11   Jon Rahm  Arizona State  75   68  69       212  -1   
T8 T11   Michael Kim  California  69   71  72       212  -1   
T24 T11   Gavin Green  New Mexico  72   71  69       212  -1   
T24 T11   Taylor Schmidt  San Diego  76   67  69       212  -1   
T24 T11   John Catlin  New Mexico  70   73  69       212  -1   
T24 T18   Erik Oja  Arizona  69   74  70       213  E   
T17 T18   David Fink  Oregon State  74   68  71       213  E   
T42 T20   Trey Ka'ahanui *  Arizona State  73   73  68       214  +1   
T17 T20   Carl Jonson  UNLV  72   70  72       214  +1   
T13 T20   Nick Sherwood  Oregon State  71   70  73       214  +1   
T35 T23   Frederick Wedel  Pepperdine  70   74  71       215  +2   
T35 T23   Tyler Raber  UC Davis  75   69  71       215  +2   
T60 T23   Joel Stalter  California  73   76  66       215  +2   
T37 T23   Max Rottluff  Arizona State  72   73  70       215  +2   
T24 T23   Spencer Lawson *  Arizona State  71   72  72       215  +2   
T13 T23   James Erkenbeck  New Mexico  71   70  74       215  +2   
T17 T23   Linus Vaisanen  San Diego  74   68  73       215  +2   
T24 T30   Justin Shin  New Mexico State  71   72  73       216  +3   
T51 T30   Brandon Cloete *  Arizona State  74   74  68       216  +3   
T17 T30   Cody McManus *  Pepperdine  74   68  74       216  +3   
T42 T33   Sam Daley  Iowa State  73   73  71       217  +4   
T17 T33   Parker Page  Pepperdine  69   73  75       217  +4   
T37 T33   Dylan Healey  Arizona  77   68  72       217  +4   
T24 T33   Ole Ramsnes  Denver  73   70  74       217  +4   
T24 T33   Max Homa  California  73   70  74       217  +4   
T24 T33   Alex McMahon  Arizona  70   73  74       217  +4   
T24 T33   Joe Carlson  San Diego  71   72  74       217  +4   
T13 T33   Benjamin Bauch  New Mexico  69   72  76       217  +4   
T60 T41   Riccardo Michelini  San Diego State  76   73  69       218  +5   
T60 T41   Nicholas Maruri  UNLV  74   75  69       218  +5   
T47 T43   Ben Corfee  UC Davis  75   72  72       219  +6   
T42 T43   Brett Walker  New Mexico State  75   71  73       219  +6   

T51 T43   Alexis Gemme-Piacente  San Diego  76   72  71       219  +6 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T60 T46   Collin Foster  Iowa State  77   72  71       220  +7   
T68 T46   Austin Quick  Arizona State  72   78  70       220  +7   
T51 T46   James Yoon  California  72   76  72       220  +7   
T6 T46   Victor Perez  New Mexico  66   73  81       220  +7   
T68 T50   Kevin DeHuff  Pepperdine  79   71  71       221  +8   
T60 T50   Jeremy Quinn  St. John's  73   76  72       221  +8   
T68 T50   Jeremy Sanders  Pepperdine  73   77  71       221  +8   
T60 T50   Victor Doka  Denver  74   75  72       221  +8   
T51 T50   Oskar Arvidsson  Denver  78   70  73       221  +8   
T37 T50   James Holley  San Diego State  72   73  76       221  +8   
T17 T50   Austin Kaiser  San Diego State  71   71  79       221  +8   
T37 T50   Trent Redfern  Arizona  74   71  76       221  +8   
T51 T58   Ryan McCormick  St. John's  73   75  74       222  +9   
T51 T58   Zach Steffen  Iowa State  73   75  74       222  +9   
T47 T58   Theodore Lederhausen  Harvard  71   76  75       222  +9   
T37 T58   Rohan Ramnath  Harvard  72   73  77       222  +9   
T47 T58   Jin Song *  Arizona State  73   74  75       222  +9   
T42 T58   AJ McInerney  UNLV  73   73  76       222  +9   
T79 T64   Matt Seramin  UC Davis  80   71  72       223  +10   
T82 T64   Mathias Schjoelberg  Arizona State  77   75  71       223  +10   
T68 T64   Scott Yamashita  Hawaii  78   72  73       223  +10   
T42 67   Ryan Gay  St. John's  77   69  78       224  +11   
89 T68   Dylan Crowley  St. John's  80   75  70       225  +12   

T51 T68   Matt Hansen  UC Davis  74   74  77       225  +12   
T87 T68   Nainoa Calip  Hawaii  77   77  71       225  +12   
T68 T68   Kevin McCarthy  Harvard  78   72  75       225  +12   
T68 T68   Nick Olsgaard  Arizona  78   72  75       225  +12   
T47 T68   Arthy Edelman  Denver  73   74  78       225  +12   
T68 T68   Matt Rawitzer  Oregon State  75   75  75       225  +12   
T68 T68   Rob Seibly  Seattle  77   73  75       225  +12   
T79 T76   Blake Waller  Iowa State  75   76  75       226  +13   
T68 T76   Nick Thomas  Pepperdine  75   75  76       226  +13   
T60 T76   Jordan Burgess  Denver  77   72  77       226  +13   
T68 T76   Scott Kim  Oregon State  76   74  76       226  +13   
T68 T80   David Saka  Hawaii  79   71  77       227  +14   
T51 T80   David Torres  Seattle  71   77  79       227  +14   
T51 T82   Willy Hogan  New Mexico State  74   74  80       228  +15   
T82 T82   Will Holdridge  Seattle  71   81  76       228  +15   
T82 T82   Oscar Sachs  CSU Northridge  75   77  76       228  +15   
T87 T85   Thomas Yamashita  Hawaii  80   74  75       229  +16   
86 T85   Cory Oride  Hawaii  79   74  76       229  +16   

T60 T85   Derek Baade  New Mexico State  72   77  80       229  +16   

T79 T85   Kevin Ko *  San Diego State  80   71  78       229  +16 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T95 T89   Alberto Sanchez  Arizona State  82   77  71       230  +17   
T93 T89   Jordan Beals  Seattle  80   78  72       230  +17   
T82 T91   Akash Mirchandani  Harvard  75   77  80       232  +19   
T93 T91   Ryan Green  CSU Northridge  78   80  74       232  +19   
92 T93   Trey Pflug *  Denver  78   79  80       237  +24   

T97 T93   Kyler Sauer  CSU Northridge  79   81  77       237  +24   
T90 T93   Chris Russo *  Arizona State  72   84  81       237  +24   
T97 96   Colter Morton  Seattle  79   81  78       238  +25   
T97 97   Michael Lai  Harvard  76   84  79       239  +26   
T95 98   Matt Siporin  CSU Northridge  79   80  81       240  +27   
100 99   Mike Bosco *  San Diego  85   77  79       241  +28   
T90 100   Zach Leonard  CSU Northridge  77   79  86       242  +29   
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Teams with Players - Round 3

1 UNLV -9 283 283 277 843

T5 Kevin Penner -6 71 69 67 207
T5 Kurt Kitayama -6 67 71 69 207

T20 Carl Jonson +1 72 70 72 214
T41 Nicholas Maruri +5 74 75 69 218
T58 AJ McInerney +9 73 73 76 222

2 California -8 284 282 278 844

T2 Brandon Hagy -10 70 65 68 203
T11 Michael Kim -1 69 71 72 212
T23 Joel Stalter +2 73 76 66 215
T33 Max Homa +4 73 70 74 217
T46 James Yoon +7 72 76 72 220

3 San Diego -5 289 275 283 847

4 Grant Forrest -7 68 68 70 206
T11 Taylor Schmidt -1 76 67 69 212
T23 Linus Vaisanen +2 74 68 73 215
T33 Joe Carlson +4 71 72 74 217
T43 Alexis Gemme-Piacente +6 76 72 71 219

4 New Mexico -2 276 286 288 850

T11 Gavin Green -1 72 71 69 212
T11 John Catlin -1 70 73 69 212
T23 James Erkenbeck +2 71 70 74 215
T33 Benjamin Bauch +4 69 72 76 217
T46 Victor Perez +7 66 73 81 220

5 San Diego State E 281 285 286 852

8 Xander Schauffele -3 72 68 70 210
T9 Tom Berry -2 66 74 71 211

T41 Riccardo Michelini +5 76 73 69 218
T50 James Holley +8 72 73 76 221
T50 Austin Kaiser +8 71 71 79 221

6 Oregon State +1 284 280 289 853

1 Nick Chianello -11 64 68 70 202
T18 David Fink E 74 68 71 213
T20 Nick Sherwood +1 71 70 73 214
T68 Matt Rawitzer +12 75 75 75 225
T76 Scott Kim +13 76 74 76 226

7 Iowa State +8 290 285 285 860

T2 Scott Fernandez -10 69 65 69 203
T33 Sam Daley +4 73 73 71 217
T46 Collin Foster +7 77 72 71 220
T58 Zach Steffen +9 73 75 74 222
T76 Blake Waller +13 75 76 75 226

8 UC Davis +11 293 282 288 863
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T11 Jonny Baxter -1 69 70 73 212
T23 Tyler Raber +2 75 69 71 215
T43 Ben Corfee +6 75 72 72 219
T64 Matt Seramin +10 80 71 72 223
T68 Matt Hansen +12 74 74 77 225

9 Arizona +13 290 284 291 865

T18 Erik Oja E 69 74 70 213
T33 Dylan Healey +4 77 68 72 217
T33 Alex McMahon +4 70 73 74 217
T50 Trent Redfern +8 74 71 76 221
T68 Nick Olsgaard +12 78 72 75 225

10 New Mexico State +15 289 286 292 867

T5 Kenneth Fadke -6 72 69 66 207
T30 Justin Shin +3 71 72 73 216
T43 Brett Walker +6 75 71 73 219
T82 Willy Hogan +15 74 74 80 228
T85 Derek Baade +16 72 77 80 229

11 Pepperdine +16 287 293 288 868

T23 Frederick Wedel +2 70 74 71 215
T33 Parker Page +4 69 73 75 217
T50 Kevin DeHuff +8 79 71 71 221
T50 Jeremy Sanders +8 73 77 71 221
T76 Nick Thomas +13 75 75 76 226

12 Arizona State +17 296 293 280 869

T11 Jon Rahm -1 75 68 69 212
T23 Max Rottluff +2 72 73 70 215
T46 Austin Quick +7 72 78 70 220
T64 Mathias Schjoelberg +10 77 75 71 223
T89 Alberto Sanchez +17 82 77 71 230

13 St. John's +18 294 288 288 870

T11 Pat Wilson -1 71 69 72 212
T50 Jeremy Quinn +8 73 76 72 221
T58 Ryan McCormick +9 73 75 74 222

67 Ryan Gay +11 77 69 78 224
T68 Dylan Crowley +12 80 75 70 225

14 Denver +27 297 286 296 879

T33 Ole Ramsnes +4 73 70 74 217
T50 Victor Doka +8 74 75 72 221
T50 Oskar Arvidsson +8 78 70 73 221
T68 Arthy Edelman +12 73 74 78 225
T76 Jordan Burgess +13 77 72 77 226

15 Harvard +46 294 298 306 898

T58 Theodore Lederhausen +9 71 76 75 222
T58 Rohan Ramnath +9 72 73 77 222
T68 Kevin McCarthy +12 78 72 75 225
T91 Akash Mirchandani +19 75 77 80 232

97 Michael Lai +26 76 84 79 239
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Teams with Players - Round 3

16 Hawaii +47 313 291 295 899

T64 Scott Yamashita +10 78 72 73 223
T68 Nainoa Calip +12 77 77 71 225
T80 David Saka +14 79 71 77 227
T85 Thomas Yamashita +16 80 74 75 229
T85 Cory Oride +16 79 74 76 229

17 Seattle +56 298 309 301 908

T68 Rob Seibly +12 77 73 75 225
T80 David Torres +14 71 77 79 227
T82 Will Holdridge +15 71 81 76 228
T89 Jordan Beals +17 80 78 72 230

96 Colter Morton +25 79 81 78 238

18 CSU Northridge +81 309 316 308 933

T82 Oscar Sachs +15 75 77 76 228
T91 Ryan Green +19 78 80 74 232
T93 Kyler Sauer +24 79 81 77 237

98 Matt Siporin +27 79 80 81 240
100 Zach Leonard +29 77 79 86 242
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Individuals 
Pos. Player (Team) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

T9 Juan Pablo Hernandez (Arizona) 71 71 69 211

T20 Trey Ka'ahanui (Arizona State) 73 73 68 214

T23 Spencer Lawson (Arizona State) 71 72 72 215

T30 Brandon Cloete (Arizona State) 74 74 68 216

T30 Cody McManus (Pepperdine) 74 68 74 216

T58 Jin Song (Arizona State) 73 74 75 222

T85 Kevin Ko (San Diego State) 80 71 78 229

T93 Chris Russo (Arizona State) 72 84 81 237

T93 Trey Pflug (Denver) 78 79 80 237

99 Mike Bosco (San Diego) 85 77 79 241
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